Position

Cafeteria Manager
Custodian
Utility Il

Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Instructional Aide

San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary

San Antonio Union Elementary

Department

Other Support Services
Other Support Services
Other Support Services
Other Support Services

Total Wages

$41,084
$34,483
$34,413
$25,996

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,678
$15,892
$20,032
$19,033



