Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cafeteria Manager		San Antonio Union Elementary	Other Support Services	\$41,084	\$20,678
Custodian		San Antonio Union Elementary	Other Support Services	\$34,483	\$15,892
Utility II		San Antonio Union Elementary	Other Support Services	\$34,413	\$20,032
Bus Driver	Instructional Aide	San Antonio Union Elementary	Other Support Services	\$25,996	\$19,033